
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Merinov Igor G.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 21 Mar 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M16-164  K-211
Thu, 26 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  B14-103  dep.13
Fri, 27 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Term Project (Engineering Calculations and Npp Design)  B14-103  E-402
Thu, 03 May 08:30 — 11:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  B14-103  dep.13
Sat, 05 May 08:30 — 11:50 EXAM Term Project (Engineering Calculations and Npp Design)  B14-103  E-402
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-168  dep.13
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-104, M17-133  dep.13
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 14:20 ATT Research Methods of Non-stationary Thermal Processes  M17-165, M17-167,

M17-168  31-216
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Research Methods of Non-stationary Thermal Processes  M17-104, M17-133

 31-216
Wed, 23 May 11:05 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Methods In Physics (Part II)  M17-104, M17-133, M17-165, M17-167,

M17-168  31-216
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M17-167  dep.13
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Computational Thermal Physics  B15-103  31-200
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods In Physics (Part II)  M17-104, M17-133, M17-165, M17-167,

M17-168  K-211
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Methods of Non-stationary Thermal Processes  M17-165, M17-167,

M17-168  K-305
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Methods of Non-stationary Thermal Processes  M17-104, M17-133

 31-216
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computational Thermophysics  M17-182, M17-S82  98-5


